Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
ARRA
Funding CompliantFeatures & Specifications
Optical System
• State-of-the-Art one piece silicone optic sheet delivers industry leading
optical control with an integrated gasket to provide IP66 rated sealed optical

options:
a. The integrated Wireless Lighting Controller: ALSC or ALSCH (see
ordering guide) as the controls option, or
b. Integrated Wireless Controller option (above) with integrated motion
sensor: ALSCS (ordering guide for mounting heights) or
c. The 7-Pin Photoelectric Control Receptacle: CR7P as the controls
option; and either the 5-Pin or 7-Pin Twist Lock Controller: ALSC UNV
TL5 or ALSC UNV TL7 as an accessory
To see how the components of AirLink system work together, reference the
diagram in the controls section of this specsheet. For more information on
our AirLink products, visit our website: www.lsi-airlink.com/airlink-synapse/
Stand-Alone Controls
• The integral passive infrared motion sensor (IMS) activates switching of
luminaire light levels (see the controls section for more details).
• The 7-pin ANSI C136.41-2013 photocontrol receptacle option (CR7P) is
available for twist lock photocontrols or wireless control modules.
• The Button Type Photocells (PCI) are capable of switching luminaires ON/
OFF in response to the amount of available daylight.
Installation
• A single fastener secures the hinged door, underneath the housing and
provides quick & easy access to the electrical compartment for installing/
servicing.
• Included terminal block provides quick and easy on-site wiring.
• Utilizes LSI’s traditional 3” drill pattern for easy fastening of LSI products.
(See drawing on page 1)
Warranty
• LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
• RoHS Compliant.
• American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding Compliant.
• IDA compliant; with 3000K color temperature selection.
• Title 24 Compliant; see local ordinance for qualification information.
• Suitable For wet Locations.
• IP66 rated Luminaire. IP66 rated optical chamber.
• 3G rated for ANSI C136.31 high vibration applications
•  DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this
product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List
at www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified. Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
ELECTRICAL DATA (AMPS)*
Watts 208V 240VLumens 120V 277V 347V
7L 53 0.4A 0.3A 0.2A 0.2A 0.2A 0.1A
9L 69 0.6A 0.3A 0.3A 0.2A 0.2A 0.1A
12L 94 0.8A 0.5A 0.4A 0.3A 0.3A 0.2A
18L 150 1.2A 0.7A 0.6A 0.5A 0.4A 0.3A
24L 187 1.6A 0.9A 0.8A 0.7A 0.5A 0.4A
30L 247 2.1A 1.2A 1.0A 0.9A 0.7A 0.5A
36L 317 2.6A 1.5A 1.3A 1.1A 0.9A 0.7A
42L 390 3.2A 1.9A 1.6A 1.4A 1.1A 0.8A
480V
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%
ELECTRICAL DATA - PHOSPHOR CONVERTED AMBER (AMPS)*
Watts 208V 240VLumens 120V 277V 347V
9L 74.3 0.6A 0.4A 0.3A 0.3A 0.2A 0.2A
12L 102.9 0.9A 0.5A 0.4A 0.4A 0.3A 0.2A
480V
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE1(24-42L)
75 hr325 hr2 50 hr2
0-40 C 100% 100% 97% 94% 92%
Initial2Ambient 100 hr3
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE1(7-18L)
75 hr325 hr2 50 hr2
0-50 C 100% 96% 92% 88% 84%
Initial2Ambient 100 hr3
1- Lumen maintenance values at 25C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and in-situ testing.

Mirada Medium - MRM
Outdoor LED Area Light
Ordering Guide
Luminaire
Prefix
Light
Source
Lumen
Package*
Light
Output Distribution Orientation1 Voltage Driver
MRM
Mirada
LED 7L - 7,000 lms
9L - 9,000 lms
12L - 12,000 lms
18L - 18,000 lms
24L - 24,000 lms
30L - 30,000 lms
36L - 36,000 lms
42L - 42,000 lms
*Consult factory for
programmable wattages and
lumen packages
  SIL - Silicone 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT -  Forward Throw
FTA - Forward Throw  Automotive
(blank) - standard
L- Optics rotated left 90
R - Optics rotated right 90
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-480V)
DIM - 0-10V Dimming (0-10%)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  MRM   LED   36L   SIL   FTA   UNV   DIM   50    70CRI   ALSCS04   BRZ   IL
Color Temp Color Rendering Controls (Choose One) Finish Options
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000  CCT2
27 - 2,700  CCT2
AMB - Phosphor Converted Amber2,3
70CRI - 70 CRI (Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse
               Control System 4
ALSCH - AirLink Synapse
              Control System Host / Satelite 4,5
ALSCS01 - AirLink Synapse
Control System with 8-12’ Motion Sensor 4
ALSCHS01 - AirLink Synapse
Control System Host / Satelite with 8-12’ Motion Sensor 4,5
ALSCS02 - AirLink Synapse
Control System with 12-20’ Motion Sensor4
ALSCHS02 - AirLink Synapse
Control System Host / Satelite with 12-20’ Motion Sensor 4,5
ALSCS04 - AirLink Synapse
Control System with 20-40’ Motion Sensor 4
ALSCHS04 - AirLink Synapse
Control System Host / Satelite with 20-40’ Motion Sensor 4,5
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming (from external signal)
IMS0M1 - Integral Motion Sensor 8-12’ 120-277V 4,6
IMS0M2 - Integral Motion Sensor 12-20’ 120-277V 4,6
IMS0M4 -  Integral Motion Sensor 20-40’ 120-277V 4,6
IMS0M1HV - Integral Motion Sensor 8-12’ 347-480V 6,11
IMS0M2HV - Integral Motion Sensor 12-20’ 347-480V 6,11
IMS0M4HV -  Integral Motion Sensor 20-40’ 347-480V 6,11
CR7P - 7 Pin Control Receptacle ANSI C136.41 7
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120V
PCI208-277 - 208 -277V

Mirada Medium - MRM
Outdoor LED Area Light
Accessory Ordering Information
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Not available on “Type 5W” distribution.
2 - Consult Factory for availability.
3 - Only available in 9L and 12L Lumen Packages
4 - Not available in HV.
5 - Consult Factory for Site Layout
6 - IMS is field adjustable, via a hand held Remote Configurator Tool, which must be ordered
separately. See Accessory Ordering Information.
Description Order Number Description Order Number
PC120 Photocell for use with CR7P option (120V)9 122514 Pole Quick Mount Bracket - Square Pole10 687073CLR
PC208-277 Photocell for use with CR7P option (208V, 240V, 277V)9 122515 Pole Quick Mount Bracket - 4-5" Round Pole10 689903CLR
PC347 Photocell for use with CR7P option (347V)9 159516 15° Tilt Pole Quick Mount Bracket - Square Pole10 688003CLR
PC480 Photocell for use with CR7P option (480V)9 1225180 15° Tilt Pole Quick Mount Bracket - 4-5" Round Pole10 689905CLR
ALSC UNV TL5 - Airlink 5Pin Twist Lock Controller4,9 661409 BKS XBO WM * CLR Wall Mount Bracket10 382132CLR
ALSC UNV TL7 - Airlink 7Pin Twist Lock Controller4,9 661410 BKA-XMA-XALM-CLR 652761
PMOS24 - 24V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor (ALSC/H Compatible)10 663284CLR FK120  Single Fusing (120V) FK120 12
IMS/PC Remote Configurator Tool 584929 FK277  Single Fusing (277V) FK277 12
IL - Integral Louver HSS 684812 DFK480  Double Fusing (480V) DFK480 12
Universal Mounting Bracket (UMB)10 684616CLR FK347  Single Fusing (347V) FK347 12
Adjustable Slip Fitter (ASF)10 688138CLR
7 - Control device must be ordered separately. 7 pin standard. See Accessory Ordering
Information.
8 - Accessories are shipped seperately and field installed.
9 - Factory installed CR7P option required. See Options.
10 - “CLR” denotes finish. See Finish options.
11 - Not available in UNV.
12 - Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
Accessories/Options
Integral Louver (IL)
Accessory Integral Louver available for improved back-light control without
sacrificing street side performance. LSI’s Integral Louver (IL) option
delivers backlight control that significantly reduces light spill behind the
pole for applications with pole locations close to adjacent properties. The
integrated louvers’ design maximizes forward-reflected light while reducing
glare, maintaining the optical distribution selected, and most importantly,
eliminating light trespass. IL rotates with optical distribution.
7 Pin Photoelectric Control
7-pin ANSI C136.41-2013 control receptacle option available for twist lock
photocontrols or wireless control modules. Control accessories sold sep-
arately. Dimming leads from the receptacle will be connected to the driver
dimming leads (Consult factory for alternate wiring).
Fixture Shown with CR7P
Optics Rotated Left Straight Optics Rotated Right
Use Type
R
(Optics Rotated Right)
Pole
EXAMPLE Use Type
L
(Optics Rotated Left)